Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Taylor - (780407) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.21
1:16.26
1:16.85
1:16.91
1:18.29
1:18.47
1:18.53
1:20.54
1:20.84
1:22.27
1:23.17
1:23.87
1:33.47
1:34.80

1:46.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:23.17
1:16.85
1:16.26
1:16.91
1:18.47
1:18.53
1:16.21

1:18.29
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Date

06/10/13
04/10/15
14/02/16
18/01/15
31/08/13
05/10/14
30/08/14
07/10/12
12/05/13
08/07/12
04/09/16
01/09/12
28/08/11
03/07/11
04/07/10

Date

04/09/16
14/02/16
04/10/15
18/01/15
05/10/14
30/08/14
06/10/13
31/08/13

Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler

Barnsley Summer Sizzler

Meet

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n

Worksop

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Worksop

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Club Swam Under

Worksop

Worksop

Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
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1:20.84 356 H 12/05/13 Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Nova Cent'n 1
1:20.54 360 H 07/10/112 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
1:23.87 319 H 01/09/12 Worksop Dolphins SC Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
1:22.27 338 H 08/07/12  Borough of Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
1:33.47 230 H 28/08/11 Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 4
1:34.80 221 H 03/07/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Summer Sizzler Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
1:46.22 157 H 04/07/10  Barnsley Summer Sizzler Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
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